VPM-S500 Switching Power Supply
Rev. 12-2006
1 / 5
V-Infinity, LLC, 20050 SW 112th Ave., Tualatin, OR 97062         www.v-infinity.com       1-866-372-1258
Preset                                  Output Current Ripple & Noise 6, 7
Model1 Voltage Output2, 3, 4 Minimum Maximum Max. Power5 Regulation6 (Vpp)
VPM-S500-03R(I) 3.3V 2 - 3.3 V 0 A 80 A 264 W +/- 1% 50 mV
VPM-S500-05R(I) 5V 5 - 6 V 0 A 80 A 400 W +/- 1% 50 mV
VPM-S500-12R(I) 12V 12 - 15 V 0 A 41.67 A 500 W +/- 1% 1%
VPM-S500-16R(I) 16V 16 - 21 V 0 A 31.25 A 500 W +/- 1% 1%
VPM-S500-24R(I)      24V 22 - 30 V 0 A 22.73 A 500 W +/- 1% 1%
VPM-S500-36R(I)   36V 31 - 47 V 0 A 16.13 A 500 W +/- 1% 1%
VPM-S500-48R(I) 48V 48 - 56 V 0 A 10.42 A 500 W +/- 1% 1%
Features
·Built-in active PFC function
·Short Circuit, overload, over voltage,
over temperature protected